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Learn more about CT Project SEARCH locations below. Click agency logos to visit their website. 

North Region 
 

Host Site: UConn Health, Farmington (since 2015)  

Provider Agency: FAVARH  

Contact: Sandy Finnimore – 860.679.8980 – ProjectSEARCH@favarh.org  

 
Host Site: Goodwin University, East Hartford (since 2019)  

Provider Agency: MARC of Manchester 

Contact: Randi Hewitt – 860-646-5718 x 282 – rhewitt@marcct.org 

 
Host Site: Hartford Hospital, Hartford (since 2021)  

Provider Agency: MARC of Manchester  

Contact: Randi Hewitt – 860-646-5718 x 282 – rhewitt@marcct.org  

 
Host Site: Hospital of Central CT, New Britain (since 2023) 

Provider Agency: CCARC 

Contact: Jenny Bishop - jbishop@ccarc.com 

 

South Region 
 

Host Site: - Backus Hospital, Norwich (since 2024) 

Provider Agency: UCP Eastern CT  

Contact: Christine Olbrys – 860.443.3800 x 306 – colbrys@ucpect.org  

 
Host Site: Middlesex Hospital, Middletown (since 2022) 

Provider Agency: MARC Community Resources  

Contact: Dimitar Tashkovski – 860-984-5340 – dimitar.tashkovski@marc-cr.org  

 
  

https://www.ccarc.com/employment-services
https://favarh.org/programs/day/project-search.html
https://ucpect.org/programs/employment-project-search/
https://www.marccommunityresources.org/services-provided/project-search/
mailto:ProjectSEARCH@favarh.org
mailto:rhewitt@marcct.org
mailto:rhewitt@marcct.org
mailto:jbishop@ccarc.com
mailto:colbrys@ucpect.org
mailto:dimitar.tashkovski@marc-cr.org
https://marcct.org/what-we-do/employment.html
https://marcct.org/what-we-do/employment.html
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South Region (continued) 
 

Host Site: Masonicare Health Center, Wallingford (since 2024) 

Provider Agency: Midstate Arc  

Contact: Latavia Harge – 203-237-9975 – lharge@midstatearc.org  

 
Host Site: Albertus Magnus College, New Haven (September 2025) NEW 

Provider Agency: Ability Beyond  

Contact: Kate Travis – 203-826-3112 – kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org 

 

West Region 
 

Host Site: Charlotte Hungerford Hospital, Torrington (since 2020)  

Provider Agency: Litchfield ARC  

Contact: Ellen Kirsch- ekirsch@litchfieldarc.org  

 
Host Site: Greenwich Hospital, Greenwich (since 2019)  

Provider Agency: Abilis  

Contact: Luis Velazquez – 203-531-1880 – velazquez@abilis.us  

 
Host Site: Darien YMCA, Darien (since 2022)  

Provider Agency: Abilis  

Contact: Luis Velazquez – 203-531-1880 – velazquez@abilis.us 

 
Host Site: Stamford Hospital, Stamford (since 2023)  

Provider Agency: Abilis  

Contact: Luis Velazquez – 203-531-1880 – velazquez@abilis.us 

 
Host Site: Norwalk Community College, Norwalk (since 2018)  

Provider Agency: Norwalk school district Co-Provider – Ability Beyond  

Contact: Jessica Ireland (203) 667-9224 irelandj@norwalkps.org  

 

https://litchfieldarc.org/project-search/
https://www.abilis.us/life-services/project-search/
https://www.abilis.us/life-services/project-search/
https://www.abilis.us/life-services/project-search/
https://midstatearc.org/employment-services/
https://abilitybeyond.org/
mailto:lharge@midstatearc.org
mailto:kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org
mailto:ekirsch@litchfieldarc.org
mailto:velazquez@abilis.us
mailto:velazquez@abilis.us
mailto:velazquez@abilis.us
mailto:irelandj@norwalkps.org
https://www.norwalkps.org/schools/post-high-school-specialized-support/project-search-norwalk
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West Region (continued) 
   

Host Site: Nuvance Hospital, Norwalk (since 2022)  

Provider Agency: Ability Beyond  

Contact: Kate Travis – 203-826-3112 – kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org  

 
Host Site: Danbury Hospital, Danbury (since 2023) 

Provider Agency: Ability Beyond (in partnership with Norwalk Public Schools) 

Contact: Kate Travis – 203-826-3112 – kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org  

 
Host Site: Waterbury Hospital, Waterbury (since 2024) 

Provider Agency: Ability Beyond  

Contact: Kate Travis – 203-826-3112 – kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org  

 
Host Site: Woodruff Family YMCA, Milford (since 2023) 

Provider Agency: The Kennedy Collective  

Contact: Sara Schwartzer - sara.schwartzer@thekennedycollective.org  

 
Host Site: Griffin Hospital, Derby (October 2025) NEW 

Provider Agency: The Kennedy Collective  

Contact: Sara Schwartzer - sara.schwartzer@thekennedycollective.org   

 

https://abilitybeyond.org/
https://abilitybeyond.org/
https://www.thekennedycollective.org/
https://abilitybeyond.org/
https://www.thekennedycollective.org/
mailto:kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org
mailto:kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org
mailto:kate.travis@abilitybeyond.org
mailto:sara.schwartzer@thekennedycollective.org
mailto:sara.schwartzer@thekennedycollective.org

